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Event 1 Boys 7-8 100Y Medley Relay
Heat : 1

Event 2 Girls 7-8 100Y Medley Relay
Heat : 1

Event 3 Boys 9-10 100Y Medley Relay
Heat : 1

1 Owen Southwick (212) 7 HOLLYGLN 02:45.87
Wyatt Aldinger (964) 7 HOLLYGLN
Matthew Henry (057) 7 HOLLYGLN
Nathan Richter (172) 8 HOLLYGLN

3 Brandon Mare (215) 7 HOLLYGLN 02:05.14
Finn Butler (360) 8 HOLLYGLN
Evan McLamb (942) 7 HOLLYGLN
Maxwell Curkin (737) 7 HOLLYGLN

5 Caleb Williams (865) 8 HOLLYGLN 02:06.81
Landon Cummings (824) 8 HOLLYGLN
Eli Poulk (228) 7 HOLLYGLN
Nickolas Swartzfager (864) 7 HOLLYGLN

1 Emma Asmund (491) 8 HOLLYGLN 02:45.78
Isabella Wasley (955) 7 HOLLYGLN
Nina Richter (763) 8 HOLLYGLN
Jocelyn Brideau (044) 8 HOLLYGLN

3 Anna Williams (431) 8 HOLLYGLN 02:05.75
Carson Olschner (525) 8 HOLLYGLN
Hallie Matheny (629) 8 HOLLYGLN
Lilly Bray (640) 7 HOLLYGLN

5 Lila Campbell (663) 8 HOLLYGLN 02:36.82
Hazel McNabb (109) 7 HOLLYGLN
Mikayla Williams (991) 8 HOLLYGLN
Delaney Portland (066) 7 HOLLYGLN

1 Austin Lindsay (493) 9 HOLLYGLN 01:51.18
Skyler Macbeth (259) 9 HOLLYGLN
Cruz Ledford (631) 10 HOLLYGLN
Jacoby Bronson (115) 10 HOLLYGLN

3 Brandon Simon (120) 10 HOLLYGLN 01:41.41
Michael Bland (560) 10 HOLLYGLN
Luke Zechmann (742) 10 HOLLYGLN
Ace Sallada (619) 9 HOLLYGLN

5 Graham Crawley (588) 10 HOLLYGLN 01:42.33
Mason Marley (408) 9 HOLLYGLN
Trent Rogers (118) 10 HOLLYGLN
Connor Babcock (916) 9 HOLLYGLN

Event 4 Girls 9-10 100Y Medley Relay
Heat : 1

Event 5 Boys 11-12 200Y Medley Relay
Heat : 1

Event 6 Girls 11-12 200Y Medley Relay
Heat : 1

Event 7 Boys 13-14 200Y Medley Relay
Heat : 1

1 Kylee Mosley (759) 9 HOLLYGLN 02:02.45
Kylee Steeger (217) 9 HOLLYGLN
Ava Bray (672) 9 HOLLYGLN
Kayla Aldinger (834) 10 HOLLYGLN

3 Sara Poulk (211) 10 HOLLYGLN 01:36.54
Amber O'Dirling (802) 10 HOLLYGLN
Cameron Bray (660) 10 HOLLYGLN
Amelia Richter (775) 10 HOLLYGLN

5 Emma Swartzfager (400) 10 HOLLYGLN 01:42.43
Emma Steeger (125) 9 HOLLYGLN
Madison Bland (084) 10 HOLLYGLN
Addison McLamb (947) 9 HOLLYGLN

3 William McNabb (600) 10 HOLLYGLN 03:26.13
Jared Lehrer (836) 11 HOLLYGLN
Lucas Horvat (635) 12 HOLLYGLN
Moses Nix Jr (919) 12 HOLLYGLN

1 Savannah Hazle (439) 12 HOLLYGLN 03:20.76
Grace Walker (055) 11 HOLLYGLN
Allison Rogers (965) 11 HOLLYGLN
Ryan Newbury (539) 11 HOLLYGLN

3 Ensley McNabb (059) 12 HOLLYGLN 03:05.00
Jordan Semler (424) 11 HOLLYGLN
Sorin Smith (185) 11 HOLLYGLN
Charlotte Butler (146) 12 HOLLYGLN

5 Kristin Connors (713) 11 HOLLYGLN 03:16.56
Lauren Crawley (669) 12 HOLLYGLN
Evelin Golovashkina (337) 12 HOLLYGLN
Ella Poulk (847) 11 HOLLYGLN

3 Jack LeBlanc (338) 13 HOLLYGLN 02:33.18
Erwin Golovashkin (142) 14 HOLLYGLN
Caleb Guffey (022) 13 HOLLYGLN
Robert Hazle (809) 9 HOLLYGLN
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Event 8 Girls 13-14 200Y Medley Relay
Heat : 1

Event 9 Boys 15-18 200Y Medley Relay
Heat : 1

Event 11 Boys 6 & Under 15Y Freestyle
Heat : 1

Heat : 2

Heat : 3

Event 12 Girls 6 & Under 15Y Freestyle
Heat : 1

Event 13 Boys 7-8 25Y Freestyle
Heat : 1

Heat : 2

1 Bella Lindsay (121) 12 HOLLYGLN 03:35.06
Abigail Brown (900) 13 HOLLYGLN
Katherine Rogers (908) 13 HOLLYGLN
Allison Denney (200) 14 HOLLYGLN

3 Allison Farrell (622) 14 HOLLYGLN 02:56.56
Caitlyn Caraballo (062) 13 HOLLYGLN
Keira Farrell (204) 14 HOLLYGLN
Alex Fleischman (804) 14 HOLLYGLN

5 Mackenzie Cole (577) 13 HOLLYGLN 03:06.44
Amy Aldinger (981) 13 HOLLYGLN
Lilly Marley (634) 13 HOLLYGLN
Layla Dowler (277) 13 HOLLYGLN

3 Jacoby Bronson (115) 10 HOLLYGLN
Trent Olschner (790) 10 HOLLYGLN
Cruz Ledford (631) 10 HOLLYGLN
Riley LeBlanc (756) 16 HOLLYGLN

1 Caden Rushing-Ward (511) 6 HOLLYGLN 00:17.49
3 Caleb Fields (843) 6 HOLLYGLN 00:11.12
5 Parker Williams (153) 6 HOLLYGLN 00:16.26

1 Xavier Williams (035) 5 HOLLYGLN 00:26.59
3 Luke Bronson (026) 5 HOLLYGLN 00:19.08
5 Graham Butler (653) 6 HOLLYGLN 00:23.81

3 Thad Macbeth (013) 5 HOLLYGLN 00:42.16

1 x Madison Lehrer (440) 6 HOLLYGLN 00:23.41
3 Agustina Del Fabro (453) 6 HOLLYGLN 00:22.64
5 Ella Macbeth (349) 6 HOLLYGLN 00:23.05

1 Landon Cummings (824) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:21.55
3 Nathan Richter (172) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:20.61
5 Jacob Cholak (938) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:21.19

1 Caleb Williams (865) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:27.71
3 Eli Poulk (228) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:23.62
5 Finn Butler (360) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:26.20

Event 13 Boys 7-8 25Y Freestyle
Heat : 3

Heat : 4

Heat : 5

Heat : 6

Event 14 Girls 7-8 25Y Freestyle
Heat : 1

Heat : 2

Heat : 3

Heat : 4

Event 15 Boys 9-10 25Y Freestyle
Heat : 1

Heat : 2

1 Wyatt Aldinger (964) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:30.00
3 Evan McLamb (942) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:27.87
5 Nickolas Swartzfager (864) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:29.12

1 Brandon Mare (215) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:34.93
3 Max Ausflug (569) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:30.48
5 Jackson Coombes (767) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:34.63

1 Owen Southwick (212) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:40.88
3 Matthew Henry (057) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:35.40
5 Nicholas Caraluzzi (329) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:38.43

1 Hayes Ledford (750) 7 HOLLYGLN
3 Kevin Caraluzzi (744) 7 HOLLYGLN 01:00.43
5 Yusuf Elkhon (654) 8 HOLLYGLN

1 Emma Asmund (491) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:22.40
3 Cherry Sallada (962) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:09.57
5 Nina Richter (763) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:21.55

1 Mikayla Williams (991) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:29.01
3 Melissa May (179) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:24.72
5 Ella Hourihan (248) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:27.22

1 Elliott Johnson (234) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:37.43
3 Annabelle MacKay (173) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:33.50
5 Natalie Davis (931) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:36.66

3 Maryam Ekhon (079) 8 HOLLYGLN

1 Michael Bland (560) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:19.95
3 Luke Zechmann (742) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:18.28
5 Trent Rogers (118) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:18.95

1 Austin Lindsay (493) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:22.88
3 Connor Babcock (916) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:20.49
5 Mason Marley (408) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:21.42
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Event 15 Boys 9-10 25Y Freestyle
Heat : 3

Heat : 4

Heat : 5

Event 16 Girls 9-10 25Y Freestyle
Heat : 1

Heat : 2

Heat : 3

Heat : 4

Event 17 Boys 11-12 50Y Freestyle
Heat : 1

Event 18 Girls 11-12 50Y Freestyle
Heat : 1

Heat : 2

1 Trent Olschner (790) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:25.85
3 Robert Hazle (809) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:23.05
5 Calvin Eaton (306) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:23.09

1 William McNabb (600) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:27.93
3 Evan Miller (692) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:26.33
5 Jimmy Campbell (487) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:27.38

1 Facundo Del Fabro (832) 9 HOLLYGLN
3 Asher Benincosa (568) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:30.18
5 Omar Elkhon (537) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:33.22

1 Emma Swartzfager (400) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:19.51
3 Sara Poulk (211) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:17.15
5 Amelia Richter (775) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:17.98

1 Madison Bland (084) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:21.19
3 Kayla Aldinger (834) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:20.68
5 Lily Macbeth (684) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:20.73

1 Kylee Steeger (217) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:22.89
3 Sophia Cabrera (106) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:21.32
5 Ava Bray (672) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:22.15

1 Allison May (432) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:33.19
3 Kaylei Williams (624) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:28.10
5 Hailey Dowler (254) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:29.78

1 Moses Nix Jr (919) 12 HOLLYGLN 00:51.55
3 Lucas Horvat (635) 12 HOLLYGLN 00:34.24
5 Jared Lehrer (836) 11 HOLLYGLN 00:49.79

1 Savannah Hazle (439) 12 HOLLYGLN 00:34.69
3 Kalahan Warren (858) 11 HOLLYGLN 00:00.27
5 Kristin Connors (713) 11 HOLLYGLN 00:33.84

1 Evelin Golovashkina (337) 12 HOLLYGLN 00:50.95
3 Ella Poulk (847) 11 HOLLYGLN 00:39.45
5 Grace Walker (055) 11 HOLLYGLN 00:48.14

Event 18 Girls 11-12 50Y Freestyle
Heat : 3

Event 19 Boys 13-14 50Y Freestyle
Heat : 1

Event 20 Girls 13-14 50Y Freestyle
Heat : 1

Heat : 2

Event 21 Boys 15-18 50Y Freestyle
Heat : 1

Event 23 Boys 6 & Under 15Y Backstroke
Heat : 1

Heat : 2

Event 24 Girls 6 & Under 15Y Backstroke
Heat : 1

Event 25 Boys 7-8 25Y Backstroke
Heat : 1

Heat : 2

1 Charlotte Butler (146) 12 HOLLYGLN 01:03.67
3 Sorin Smith (185) 11 HOLLYGLN 00:51.60
5 Ensley McNabb (059) 12 HOLLYGLN 00:53.09

1 Jack LeBlanc (338) 13 HOLLYGLN 00:38.77
3 Erwin Golovashkin (142) 14 HOLLYGLN 00:35.34
5 Caleb Guffey (022) 13 HOLLYGLN 00:38.08

1 Allison Farrell (622) 14 HOLLYGLN 00:37.20
3 Keira Farrell (204) 14 HOLLYGLN 00:36.74
5 Mackenzie Cole (577) 13 HOLLYGLN 00:37.14

1 Amy Aldinger (981) 13 HOLLYGLN 01:01.71
3 Abigail Brown (900) 13 HOLLYGLN 00:41.94
5 Lilly Marley (634) 13 HOLLYGLN 00:42.25

3 Riley LeBlanc (756) 16 HOLLYGLN 00:32.42

1 Caden Rushing-Ward (511) 6 HOLLYGLN 00:30.82
3 Parker Williams (153) 6 HOLLYGLN 00:15.52
5 Caleb Fields (843) 6 HOLLYGLN 00:15.88

1 Thad Macbeth (013) 5 HOLLYGLN 00:50.57
3 Luke Bronson (026) 5 HOLLYGLN 00:32.28
5 Graham Butler (653) 6 HOLLYGLN 00:41.42

1 x Agustina Del Fabro (453) 6 HOLLYGLN 00:28.34
3 Madison Lehrer (440) 6 HOLLYGLN 00:21.74
5 Ella Macbeth (349) 6 HOLLYGLN 00:24.88

1 Jacob Cholak (938) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:27.85
3 Maxwell Curkin (737) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:26.34
5 Nathan Richter (172) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:26.77

1 Brandon Mare (215) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:44.54
3 Wyatt Aldinger (964) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:37.98
5 Samuel Watkins (751) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:39.42
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Event 25 Boys 7-8 25Y Backstroke
Heat : 3

Event 26 Girls 7-8 25Y Backstroke
Heat : 1

Heat : 2

Heat : 3

Heat : 4

Heat : 5

Event 27 Boys 9-10 25Y Backstroke
Heat : 1

Heat : 2

Heat : 3

Heat : 4

Heat : 5

1 x Kevin Caraluzzi (744) 7 HOLLYGLN 01:17.38
3 Nicholas Caraluzzi (329) 8 HOLLYGLN 01:19.95
5 Ryan Sailsbery (926) 8 HOLLYGLN

1 Melissa May (179) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:28.71
3 Nina Richter (763) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:25.59
5 Emma Asmund (491) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:25.62

1 Carson Olschner (525) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:32.33
3 Isabella Wasley (955) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:29.91
5 Anna Williams (431) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:32.23

1 Elliott Johnson (234) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:34.47
3 Lainey Emrie (293) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:32.49
5 Lillian Horvat (680) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:32.97

1 Delaney Portland (066) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:37.23
3 Ella Hourihan (248) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:35.74
5 Hallie Matheny (629) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:36.02

3 Lila Campbell (663) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:42.81
5 Cherry Sallada (962) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:44.66

1 Austin Lindsay (493) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:25.58
3 Brandon Simon (120) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:23.13
5 Luke Zechmann (742) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:24.92

1 Calvin Eaton (306) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:27.39
3 Cruz Ledford (631) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:25.77
5 Skyler Macbeth (259) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:26.50

1 Jacoby Bronson (115) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:29.59
3 Joseph Horvat (226) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:28.82
5 William McNabb (600) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:29.50

1 Omar Elkhon (537) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:32.53
3 Trent Olschner (790) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:31.22
5 Evan Miller (692) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:32.48

3 Facundo Del Fabro (832) 9 HOLLYGLN

Event 28 Girls 9-10 25Y Backstroke
Heat : 1

Heat : 2

Heat : 3

Heat : 4

Heat : 5

Event 29 Boys 11-12 50Y Backstroke
Heat : 1

Event 30 Girls 11-12 50Y Backstroke
Heat : 1

Heat : 2

Event 31 Boys 13-14 50Y Backstroke
Heat : 1

Event 32 Girls 13-14 50Y Backstroke
Heat : 1

1 Emma Cholak (670) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:23.73
3 Amelia Richter (775) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:21.52
5 Emma Swartzfager (400) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:22.59

1 Ava Bray (672) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:26.28
3 Madison Bland (084) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:24.88
5 Addison McLamb (947) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:25.29

1 Hailey Dowler (254) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:27.64
3 Allison May (432) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:26.66
5 Mallory Matheny (547) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:27.56

1 Kaylei Williams (624) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:31.00
3 Lily Macbeth (684) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:27.64
5 Emma Steeger (125) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:27.99

3 Mollie Teitelbaum (805) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:47.21
5 Bellarose Volkman (281) 9 HOLLYGLN

1 Moses Nix Jr (919) 12 HOLLYGLN 01:02.11
3 Lucas Horvat (635) 12 HOLLYGLN 00:42.56
5 Jared Lehrer (836) 11 HOLLYGLN 00:57.82

1 Allison Rogers (965) 11 HOLLYGLN 01:04.30
3 Ryan Newbury (539) 11 HOLLYGLN 00:48.26
5 Jordan Semler (424) 11 HOLLYGLN 00:52.98

1 x Lauren Crawley (669) 12 HOLLYGLN 00:57.24
3 Mazie Sallada (433) 12 HOLLYGLN 01:12.27
5 x Kristin Connors (713) 11 HOLLYGLN 00:39.59

3 Caleb Guffey (022) 13 HOLLYGLN 00:45.62
5 Jack LeBlanc (338) 13 HOLLYGLN 00:49.85

1 Mackenzie Cole (577) 13 HOLLYGLN 00:43.98
3 Caitlyn Caraballo (062) 13 HOLLYGLN 00:43.37
5 Alex Fleischman (804) 14 HOLLYGLN 00:43.57
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Event 32 Girls 13-14 50Y Backstroke
Heat : 2

Event 33 Boys 15-18 50Y Backstroke
Heat : 1

Event 35 Boys 6 & Under 15Y Breaststroke
Heat : 1

Heat : 2

Heat : 3

Event 36 Girls 6 & Under 15Y Breaststroke
Heat : 1

Event 37 Boys 7-8 25Y Breaststroke
Heat : 1

Heat : 2

Heat : 3

Heat : 4

Event 38 Girls 7-8 25Y Breaststroke
Heat : 1

1 Katherine Rogers (908) 13 HOLLYGLN 00:55.27
3 Allison Denney (200) 14 HOLLYGLN 00:48.11
5 Lilly Marley (634) 13 HOLLYGLN 00:49.60

3 Riley LeBlanc (756) 16 HOLLYGLN 00:42.12

1 Luke Bronson (026) 5 HOLLYGLN 00:20.67
3 Caleb Fields (843) 6 HOLLYGLN 00:19.92
5 Parker Williams (153) 6 HOLLYGLN 00:20.05

1 Xavier Williams (035) 5 HOLLYGLN 00:29.69
3 Caden Rushing-Ward (511) 6 HOLLYGLN 00:24.60
5 Graham Butler (653) 6 HOLLYGLN 00:28.58

3 Thad Macbeth (013) 5 HOLLYGLN 00:48.74

1 x Ella Macbeth (349) 6 HOLLYGLN 00:37.75
3 Agustina Del Fabro (453) 6 HOLLYGLN 00:32.17
5 Madison Lehrer (440) 6 HOLLYGLN 00:34.14

1 Maxwell Curkin (737) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:30.02
3 Finn Butler (360) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:27.34
5 Caleb Williams (865) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:29.46

1 Matthew Henry (057) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:42.03
3 Nickolas Swartzfager (864) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:37.27
5 Max Ausflug (569) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:39.53

1 Owen Southwick (212) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:52.29
3 Samuel Watkins (751) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:42.83
5 Ryan Sailsbery (926) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:48.42

1 Hayes Ledford (750) 7 HOLLYGLN
3 Nicholas Caraluzzi (329) 8 HOLLYGLN 01:01.17
5 Kevin Caraluzzi (744) 7 HOLLYGLN 01:05.43

1 Carson Olschner (525) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:31.96
3 Nina Richter (763) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:28.48
5 Delaney Portland (066) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:31.24

Event 38 Girls 7-8 25Y Breaststroke
Heat : 2

Heat : 3

Heat : 4

Heat : 5

Event 39 Boys 9-10 25Y Breaststroke
Heat : 1

Heat : 2

Heat : 3

Heat : 4

Heat : 5

Event 40 Girls 9-10 25Y Breaststroke
Heat : 1

Heat : 2

1 Lila Campbell (663) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:38.44
3 Hallie Matheny (629) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:34.78
5 Lilly Bray (640) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:35.63

1 Annabelle MacKay (173) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:43.13
3 Jocelyn Brideau (044) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:39.37
5 Mia Ausflug (380) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:40.50

1 Natalie Davis (931) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:46.84
3 Mikayla Williams (991) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:44.07
5 Hazel McNabb (109) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:44.90

3 Lainey Emrie (293) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:48.33
5 Cherry Sallada (962) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:56.36

1 Matthew Chernoff (017) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:27.86
3 Michael Bland (560) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:23.66
5 Mason Marley (408) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:27.60

1 Ace Sallada (619) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:32.87
3 Skyler Macbeth (259) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:27.87
5 Graham Crawley (588) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:28.51

1 William McNabb (600) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:38.25
3 Jimmy Campbell (487) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:35.29
5 Trent Olschner (790) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:37.17

1 Facundo Del Fabro (832) 9 HOLLYGLN
3 Jackson Luu (340) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:45.28
5 Asher Benincosa (568) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:50.48

3 Omar Elkhon (537) 10 HOLLYGLN

1 Emma Steeger (125) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:29.16
3 Amber O'Dirling (802) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:22.59
5 Cameron Bray (660) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:28.69

1 Mallory Matheny (547) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:31.81
3 Kayla Aldinger (834) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:29.73
5 Emma Cholak (670) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:29.98
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Event 40 Girls 9-10 25Y Breaststroke
Heat : 3

Heat : 4

Event 41 Boys 11-12 50Y Breaststroke
Heat : 1

Event 42 Girls 11-12 50Y Breaststroke
Heat : 1

Heat : 2

Heat : 3

Heat : 4

Event 43 Boys 13-14 50Y Breaststroke
Heat : 1

Event 44 Girls 13-14 50Y Breaststroke
Heat : 1

Heat : 2

Event 45 Boys 15-18 50Y Breaststroke
Heat : 1

1 Mollie Teitelbaum (805) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:46.88
3 Hailey Dowler (254) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:35.99
5 Kylee Mosley (759) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:41.19

3 Bellarose Volkman (281) 9 HOLLYGLN
5 Kaylei Williams (624) 10 HOLLYGLN

1 Graham Crawley (588) 10 HOLLYGLN
3 Jared Lehrer (836) 11 HOLLYGLN 01:10.74
5 Moses Nix Jr (919) 12 HOLLYGLN 01:16.90

1 Ella Poulk (847) 11 HOLLYGLN 00:57.51
3 Savannah Hazle (439) 12 HOLLYGLN 00:52.16
5 Ryan Newbury (539) 11 HOLLYGLN 00:53.29

1 Bella Lindsay (121) 12 HOLLYGLN 00:59.61
3 Jordan Semler (424) 11 HOLLYGLN 00:58.44
5 Trinity Hull (837) 12 HOLLYGLN 00:59.35

1 Evelin Golovashkina (337) 12 HOLLYGLN 01:06.25
3 Charlotte Butler (146) 12 HOLLYGLN 01:00.43
5 Ensley McNabb (059) 12 HOLLYGLN 01:02.58

3 Kalahan Warren (858) 11 HOLLYGLN 01:11.50
5 Mazie Sallada (433) 12 HOLLYGLN 01:35.96

3 Erwin Golovashkin (142) 14 HOLLYGLN 00:41.09
5 Jack LeBlanc (338) 13 HOLLYGLN 00:47.69

1 Layla Dowler (277) 13 HOLLYGLN 00:52.80
3 Allison Farrell (622) 14 HOLLYGLN 00:47.59
5 Keira Farrell (204) 14 HOLLYGLN 00:52.08

1 Katherine Rogers (908) 13 HOLLYGLN
3 Caitlyn Caraballo (062) 13 HOLLYGLN 00:58.97
5 Abigail Brown (900) 13 HOLLYGLN 01:04.02

3 Riley LeBlanc (756) 16 HOLLYGLN 00:42.42

Event 47 Boys 7-8 25Y Butterfly
Heat : 1

Heat : 2

Event 48 Girls 7-8 25Y Butterfly
Heat : 1

Heat : 2

Heat : 3

Heat : 4

Event 49 Boys 9-10 25Y Butterfly
Heat : 1

Heat : 2

Heat : 3

Heat : 4

1 Ryan Sailsbery (926) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:48.86
3 Landon Cummings (824) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:25.95
5 Evan McLamb (942) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:34.57

1 x Kevin Caraluzzi (744) 7 HOLLYGLN 01:26.27
3 Samuel Watkins (751) 7 HOLLYGLN 01:00.06
5 Jackson Coombes (767) 7 HOLLYGLN

1 Anna Williams (431) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:34.50
3 Isabella Wasley (955) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:29.44
5 Delaney Portland (066) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:33.33

1 Jocelyn Brideau (044) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:38.08
3 Annabelle MacKay (173) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:36.28
5 Lilly Bray (640) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:37.63

1 Hazel McNabb (109) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:40.96
3 Lillian Horvat (680) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:39.04
5 Mia Ausflug (380) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:40.36

1 Ella Hourihan (248) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:50.51
3 Lainey Emrie (293) 8 HOLLYGLN 00:45.45
5 Elliott Johnson (234) 7 HOLLYGLN 00:47.41

1 Brandon Simon (120) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:24.60
3 Michael Bland (560) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:23.16
5 Matthew Chernoff (017) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:24.11

1 Jacoby Bronson (115) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:27.07
3 Trent Rogers (118) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:24.63
5 Joseph Horvat (226) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:25.81

1 Jimmy Campbell (487) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:36.38
3 Robert Hazle (809) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:27.94
5 Cruz Ledford (631) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:29.99

1 Calvin Eaton (306) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:40.20
3 Asher Benincosa (568) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:38.36
5 Jackson Luu (340) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:39.42
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Event 49 Boys 9-10 25Y Butterfly
Heat : 5

Event 50 Girls 9-10 25Y Butterfly
Heat : 1

Heat : 2

Heat : 3

Event 51 Boys 11-12 50Y Butterfly
Heat : 1

Event 52 Girls 11-12 50Y Butterfly
Heat : 1

Heat : 2

Event 53 Boys 13-14 50Y Butterfly
Heat : 1

Event 54 Girls 13-14 50Y Butterfly
Heat : 1

Heat : 2

3 Evan Miller (692) 9 HOLLYGLN

1 Addison McLamb (947) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:25.94
3 Sara Poulk (211) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:20.58
5 Amber O'Dirling (802) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:21.32

1 Allison May (432) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:30.63
3 Sophia Cabrera (106) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:29.81
5 Cameron Bray (660) 10 HOLLYGLN 00:30.13

1 Bellarose Volkman (281) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:47.60
3 Kylee Mosley (759) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:31.95
5 Mollie Teitelbaum (805) 9 HOLLYGLN 00:40.33

3 Lucas Horvat (635) 12 HOLLYGLN 00:37.72

1 Sorin Smith (185) 11 HOLLYGLN 01:02.27
3 Lauren Crawley (669) 12 HOLLYGLN 00:47.66
5 Trinity Hull (837) 12 HOLLYGLN 00:56.57

1 Allison Rogers (965) 11 HOLLYGLN
3 Bella Lindsay (121) 12 HOLLYGLN 01:03.35
5 Grace Walker (055) 11 HOLLYGLN 01:12.92

3 Caleb Guffey (022) 13 HOLLYGLN 00:41.78
5 Erwin Golovashkin (142) 14 HOLLYGLN 00:45.95

1 Layla Dowler (277) 13 HOLLYGLN 00:53.58
3 Allison Farrell (622) 14 HOLLYGLN 00:45.15
5 Alex Fleischman (804) 14 HOLLYGLN 00:47.03

3 Allison Denney (200) 14 HOLLYGLN 00:54.48
5 Abigail Brown (900) 13 HOLLYGLN 00:56.67

Event 57 Boys 7-8 100Y Freestyle Relay
Heat : 1

Event 58 Girls 7-8 100Y Freestyle Relay
Heat : 1

Event 59 Boys 9-10 100Y Freestyle Relay
Heat : 1

1 Caleb Williams (865) 8 HOLLYGLN 01:56.78
Jackson Coombes (767) 7 HOLLYGLN
Finn Butler (360) 8 HOLLYGLN
Max Ausflug (569) 8 HOLLYGLN

3 Maxwell Curkin (737) 7 HOLLYGLN 01:34.21
Landon Cummings (824) 8 HOLLYGLN
Nathan Richter (172) 8 HOLLYGLN
Jacob Cholak (938) 8 HOLLYGLN

5 Evan McLamb (942) 7 HOLLYGLN 01:50.28
Nickolas Swartzfager (864) 7 HOLLYGLN
Brandon Mare (215) 7 HOLLYGLN
Eli Poulk (228) 7 HOLLYGLN

1 Lillian Horvat (680) 8 HOLLYGLN 01:58.38
Lilly Bray (640) 7 HOLLYGLN
Melissa May (179) 8 HOLLYGLN
Natalie Davis (931) 7 HOLLYGLN

3 Delaney Portland (066) 7 HOLLYGLN 01:41.03
Anna Williams (431) 8 HOLLYGLN
Isabella Wasley (955) 7 HOLLYGLN
Carson Olschner (525) 8 HOLLYGLN

5 Nina Richter (763) 8 HOLLYGLN 01:49.91
Mia Ausflug (380) 7 HOLLYGLN
Jocelyn Brideau (044) 8 HOLLYGLN
Emma Asmund (491) 8 HOLLYGLN

1 Ace Sallada (619) 9 HOLLYGLN 01:31.00
Connor Babcock (916) 9 HOLLYGLN
Austin Lindsay (493) 9 HOLLYGLN
Joseph Horvat (226) 10 HOLLYGLN

3 Jackson Luu (340) 9 HOLLYGLN 01:13.56
Skyler Macbeth (259) 9 HOLLYGLN
Brandon Simon (120) 10 HOLLYGLN
Trent Rogers (118) 10 HOLLYGLN

5 Michael Bland (560) 10 HOLLYGLN 01:27.02
Graham Crawley (588) 10 HOLLYGLN
Mason Marley (408) 9 HOLLYGLN
Luke Zechmann (742) 10 HOLLYGLN
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Event 60 Girls 9-10 100Y Freestyle Relay
Heat : 1

Event 61 Boys 11-12 200Y Freestyle Relay
Heat : 1

Event 62 Girls 11-12 200Y Freestyle Relay
Heat : 1

Event 63 Boys 13-14 200Y Freestyle Relay
Heat : 1

1 Madison Bland (084) 10 HOLLYGLN 01:29.48
Lily Macbeth (684) 10 HOLLYGLN
Sara Poulk (211) 10 HOLLYGLN
Kylee Mosley (759) 9 HOLLYGLN

3 Kylee Steeger (217) 9 HOLLYGLN 01:22.13
Sophia Cabrera (106) 10 HOLLYGLN
Amelia Richter (775) 10 HOLLYGLN
Amber O'Dirling (802) 10 HOLLYGLN

5 Emma Steeger (125) 9 HOLLYGLN 01:25.44
Mallory Matheny (547) 9 HOLLYGLN
Emma Cholak (670) 10 HOLLYGLN
Emma Swartzfager (400) 10 HOLLYGLN

3 Jared Lehrer (836) 11 HOLLYGLN 02:58.07
Matthew Chernoff (017) 10 HOLLYGLN
Moses Nix Jr (919) 12 HOLLYGLN
Lucas Horvat (635) 12 HOLLYGLN

1 Ryan Newbury (539) 11 HOLLYGLN 03:30.64
Ensley McNabb (059) 12 HOLLYGLN
Sorin Smith (185) 11 HOLLYGLN
Mazie Sallada (433) 12 HOLLYGLN

3 Ella Poulk (847) 11 HOLLYGLN 02:40.66
Kalahan Warren (858) 11 HOLLYGLN
Grace Walker (055) 11 HOLLYGLN
Kristin Connors (713) 11 HOLLYGLN

5 Jordan Semler (424) 11 HOLLYGLN 03:07.20
Lauren Crawley (669) 12 HOLLYGLN
Charlotte Butler (146) 12 HOLLYGLN
Trinity Hull (837) 12 HOLLYGLN

3 Jack LeBlanc (338) 13 HOLLYGLN 02:17.76
Matthew Chernoff (017) 10 HOLLYGLN
Erwin Golovashkin (142) 14 HOLLYGLN
Caleb Guffey (022) 13 HOLLYGLN

Event 64 Girls 13-14 200Y Freestyle Relay
Heat : 1

Event 65 Boys 15-18 200Y Freestyle Relay
Heat : 1

1 Layla Dowler (277) 13 HOLLYGLN 03:16.47
Allison Denney (200) 14 HOLLYGLN
Lilly Marley (634) 13 HOLLYGLN
Mazie Sallada (433) 12 HOLLYGLN

3 Allison Farrell (622) 14 HOLLYGLN 02:25.03
Caitlyn Caraballo (062) 13 HOLLYGLN
Keira Farrell (204) 14 HOLLYGLN
Alex Fleischman (804) 14 HOLLYGLN

5 Mackenzie Cole (577) 13 HOLLYGLN 02:58.73
Katherine Rogers (908) 13 HOLLYGLN
Abigail Brown (900) 13 HOLLYGLN
Amy Aldinger (981) 13 HOLLYGLN

3 Trent Olschner (790) 10 HOLLYGLN
Joseph Horvat (226) 10 HOLLYGLN
Jimmy Campbell (487) 10 HOLLYGLN
Riley LeBlanc (756) 16 HOLLYGLN


